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Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
0V000001 01-07-23 Balance B/F.... 2,088.66 - 2,088.66
GV070007 03-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,471.00 2,382.34
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 SELL # 879 CPHL 150 @ 21.25 3,187.77 - 805.43 27-06-23
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 SELL # 879 GATM 200 @ 17.42 3,483.42 - 4,288.85 27-06-23
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 SELL # 879 WAVES 500 @ 6.22 3,111.50 - 7,400.35 27-06-23
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 BUY # 793 HUBC 100 @ 68.06 6,805.79 - 594.56 27-06-23
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 BUY # 793 PSMC 25 @ 92.36 2,309.08 1,714.52 27-06-23
CV070006 04-07-23 T+2 BUY # 793 TELE 100 @ 6.71 670.70 2,385.22 27-06-23
GV070008 04-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,471.00 - 2,085.78
GV07001304-07-23 SUB A/C MAINTENANCE FEE - RENEW 452.00 -1,633.78

01-06-2023 TO 31-05-2024
GV070014 04-07-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 0.41 -1,633.37

FEES JUN-2023
GV070016 04-07-23 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE ANNUAL 200.00 -1,433.37

01/JUN/2023 - 31/MAY /2024
GV070020 04-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,776.00 5,342.63
CVv070011 05-07-23 T+2 SELL # 2035 GATM 200 @ 18.92 3,783.40 1,559.23 03-07-23
CVv070011 05-07-23 T+2 SELL # 2035 GGL 600 @ 10.74 6,446.78 - 4,887.55 03-07-23
CV070011 05-07-23 T+2 SELL # 2035 SSGC 250 @ 9.51 2,378.17 - 7,265.72 03-07-23
GV070021 05-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,776.00 - 14,041.72
GV070026 05-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,255.00 - 8,786.72
CVv070017 06-07-23 T+2 SELL # 3323 CPHL 50 @ 23.04 1,152.07 - 9,938.79 04-07-23
CVv070017 06-07-23 T+2 SELL # 3323 HCAR50 @ 101.92 5,095.93 - 15,034.72 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 SELL # 3323 HUBC 100 @ 77.01 7,701.29 - 22,736.01 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 SELL # 3323 PSMC 25 @ 106.61 2,665.25 - 25,401.26 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 BUY # 2563 ATRL 50 @ 182.97 9,148.70 - 16,252.56 04-07-23
CVv070017 06-07-23 T+2 BUY # 2563 OGDC 100 @ 86.09 8,609.25 - 7,643.31 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 BUY # 2563 WTL 3400 @ 1.23 4,192.59 - 3,450.72 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 Difference # 1424 PSMC 50 @ 1.28 64.08 - 3,514.80 04-07-23
CV070017 06-07-23 T+2 BUY # 2563 EPCL 160 @ 44.36 7,097.78 3,582.98 04-07-23
GV070027 06-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,255.00 -1,672.02
GV070031 06-07-23 KYC BILLING ANNUAL/ADMISSION JUN- 75.00 - 1,597.02

2023
GV070036 06-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,982.00 2,384.98
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 SELL # 4484 RPL 500 @ 9.93 4,966.35 -2,581.37 05-07-23
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 SELL # 4484 SSGC 250 @ 9.78 2,445.67 - 5,027.04 05-07-23
CV070024 07-07-23 T+2 BUY # 3635 HCAR 25 @ 101.88 2,547.01 - 2,480.03 05-07-23
GV07003707-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,982.00 - 6,462.03
GV070046 07-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,026.00 2,563.97
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 SELL # 5643 ATRL 50 @ 200.26 10,013.17 - 7,449.20 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 SELL # 5643 GGL 1000 @ 10.48 10,477.65 -17,926.85 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 SELL # 5643 RPL 500 @ 9.63 4,816.36 -22,743.21 06-07-23
CVv070030 10-07-23 T+2 SELL # 5643 WAVES 1500 @ 7.03 10,539.40 - 33,282.61 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 BUY # 4551 EPCL 120 @ 42.81 5,136.68 - 28,145.93 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 BUY # 4551 HCAR 25 @ 99.38 2,484.39 - 25,661.54 06-07-23
CV070030 10-07-23 T+2 BUY # 4551 TELE 200 @ 7.38 1,476.42 - 24,185.12 06-07-23
CVv070030 10-07-23 T+2 BUY # 4551 TPLP 800 @ 13.22 10,572.05 - 13,613.07 06-07-23
GV070047 10-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,026.00 - 22,639.07
GV070054 10-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,258.00 - 15,381.07
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 SELL # 6639 PPL 50 @ 66.79 3,339.55 - 18,720.62 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 SELL # 6639 TELE 2000 @ 7.53 15,060.78 - 33,781.40 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 Difference # 2944 PPL 100 @ .44 43.56 - 33,824.96 07-07-23
CV070038 11-07-23 T+2 BUY # 5424 AVN 100 @ 51.64 5,164.14 - 28,660.82 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 BUY # 5424 GGL 300 @ 10.71 3,212.20 - 25,448.62 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 BUY # 5424 HTL 500 @ 23.97 11,984.21 - 13,464.41 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 BUY # 5424 OGDC 100 @ 85.32 8,5632.11 - 4,932.30 07-07-23
CVv070038 11-07-23 T+2 BUY # 5424 PSO 75 @ 123.18 9,238.37 4,306.07 07-07-23
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GV07005511-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,258.00 - 2,951.93
GV07006211-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,035.00 3,083.07
CVv070044 12-07-23 T+2 SELL # 8013 OGDC 200 @ 85.02 17,004.75 - 13,921.68 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 SELL # 8013 PSMC 50 @ 113.45 5,672.40 - 19,594.08 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 SELL # 8013 TPLP 400 @ 13.86 5,543.95 - 25,138.03 10-07-23
CVv070044 12-07-23 T+2 SELL # 8013 WAVES 1000 @ 7.19 7,187.92 - 32,325.95 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 Difference # 3526 HCAR 150 @ 1.3 195.07 - 32,521.02 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 BUY # 6579 NETSOL 100 @ 92.24 9,224.34 - 23,296.68 10-07-23
CV070044 12-07-23 T+2 BUY # 6579 PSO 25 @ 123.9 3,097.48 - 20,199.20 10-07-23
GV07006312-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,035.00 - 26,234.20
GV07007012-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,804.00 - 17,430.20
CV070049 13-07-23 T+2 SELL # 9573 TPLP 400 @ 14.33 5,731.93 - 23,162.13 11-07-23
CV070049 13-07-23 T+2 BUY # 7899 PAEL 500 @ 12.12 6,058.73 -17,103.40 11-07-23
CV070049 13-07-23 T+2 BUY # 7899 TREET 200 @ 19.87 3,974.63 - 13,128.77 11-07-23
CV070049 13-07-23 T+2 BUY # 7899 WAVES 1000 @ 7.71 7,712.12 - 5,416.65 11-07-23
GV07007113-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,804.00 - 14,220.65
GV07007813-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,653.00 432.35
RV001414 13-07-23 REC ONLINE HBL 40,000.00 - 39,567.65 O/L 13-07-23 HBLSL¢
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 EPCL 30 @ 45.83 1,374.95 - 40,942.60 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 HCAR 70 @ 117.01 8,190.43 - 49,133.03 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 HTL 500 @ 26.05 13,025.71 - 62,158.74 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 NETSOL 50 @ 89.44 4,472.04 - 66,630.78 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 PPL 100 @ 69.12 6,911.70 - 73,542.48 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 PSO 8 @ 123.16 985.24 - 74,527.72 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 SELL # 10938 WTL 3400 @ 1.27 4,305.39 - 78,833.11 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 Difference # 4898 GGL 300 @ .1 29.52 - 78,803.59 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 Difference # 4898 HCAR 80 @ 2.7 216.00 - 79,019.59 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 Difference # 4898 NETSOL 50 @ 55.83 - 78,963.76 12-07-23

1.12

CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 BUY # 9192 GGL 200 @ 11.82 2,364.50 - 76,599.26 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 BUY # 9192 PAEL 900 @ 11.89 10,704.70 - 65,894.56 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 BUY # 9192 PSMC 150 @ 123.8 18,570.40 - 47,324.16 12-07-23
CV070057 14-07-23 T+2 BUY # 9192 TREET 200 @ 19.64 3,927.62 - 43,396.54 12-07-23
GV070079 14-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,653.00 - 58,049.54
GV070084 14-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,085.00 - 44,964.54
RV001537 14-07-23 REC ONLINE HBL 10,000.00 - 54,964.54 O/L 14-07-23 HBLSL¢
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 AVN 100 @ 54.65 5,464.69 - 49,499.85 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 CEPB 500 @ 31.57 15,784.52 - 33,715.33 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 GGL 100 @ 11.76 1,175.75 - 32,539.58 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 ILP 500 @ 39.81 19,902.78 - 12,636.80 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 PAEL 100 @ 11.78 1,177.75 - 11,459.05 13-07-23
CV070065 17-07-23 T+2 BUY # 10606 PPL 100 @ 70.78 7,077.54 - 4,381.51 13-07-23
GV07008517-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,085.00 - 17,466.51
GV07009217-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,900.00 - 12,566.51
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 SELL # 13182 TREET 200 @ 20.28 4,055.37 - 16,621.88 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 AVN50 @ 52.98 2,649.08 - 13,972.80 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 NETSOL 20 @ 89.91 1,798.18 -12,174.62 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 PSMC 30 @ 123.45 3,703.55 -8,471.07 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 PAEL 120 @ 11.57 1,387.84 -7,083.23 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 PPL 85 @ 69.32 5,892.25 -1,190.98 14-07-23
CVv070070 18-07-23 T+2 BUY # 11771 TPLP 280 @ 14.15 3,962.64 2,771.66 14-07-23
GV07009318-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,900.00 -2,128.34
GV07010018-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,767.00 3,638.66
CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14061 EPCL 50 @ 43.82 2,191.10 1,447.56 17-07-23
CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14061 HCAR 80 @ 123.01 9,841.19 - 8,393.63 17-07-23
CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14061 TREET 200 @ 21.48 4,295.35 - 12,688.98 17-07-23
CV070072 19-07-23 T+2 BUY # 12897 PAEL 300 @ 11.45 3,433.92 - 9,255.06 17-07-23
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CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 BUY # 12897 PPL 5 @ 69.42 347.10 - 8,907.96 17-07-23
CVv070072 19-07-23 T+2 BUY # 12897 PSMC 35 @ 122.87 4,300.57 - 4,607.39 17-07-23
CV070072 19-07-23 T+2 BUY # 12897 TGL 65 @ 79.51 5,168.24 560.85 17-07-23
CV070072 19-07-23 T+2 BUY # 12897 TPLP 210 @ 14.13 2,966.50 3,5627.35 17-07-23
GV07010119-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,767.00 - 2,239.65
GV070107 19-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,483.00 5,243.35
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14847 AVN50 @ 52.96 2,647.77 2,595.58 18-07-23
CVv070085 20-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14847 EPCL 150 @ 44.13 6,619.22 - 4,023.64 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14847 NETSOL 50 @ 89.74 4,487.01 - 8,510.65 18-07-23
CVv070085 20-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14847 PSMC 65 @ 116.1 7,546.56 - 16,057.21 18-07-23
CVv070085 20-07-23 T+2 SELL # 14847 WAVES 500 @ 7.78 3,891.43 - 19,948.64 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 Difference # 6965 NRL 15 @ .01 0.11 - 19,948.53 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 BUY # 13979 FFL 350 @ 6.98 2,442.98 - 17,505.55 18-07-23
CVv070085 20-07-23 T+2 BUY # 13979 ILP50 @ 37.77 1,888.34 -15,617.21 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 BUY # 13979 NRL 35 @ 211.4 7,399.11 - 8,218.10 18-07-23
CV070085 20-07-23 T+2 BUY # 13979 TELE 750 @ 8.24 6,180.38 -2,037.72 18-07-23
CVv070085 20-07-23 T+2 BUY # 13979 TPLP 210 @ 14.05 2,950.40 912.68 18-07-23
GV070108 20-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 7,483.00 - 6,570.32
GV07011320-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,413.00 - 157.32
CVv070096 21-07-23 T+2 SELL # 15753 PSMC 50 @ 110.47 5,523.66 - 5,680.98 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 SELL # 15753 TGL 65 @ 84.37 5,484.23 -11,165.21 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 SELL # 15753 WAVES 500 @ 7.54 3,771.45 - 14,936.66 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 GGL 250 @ 11.06 2,764.35 -12,172.31 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 NRL 15 @ 210.2 3,153.07 -9,019.24 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 OGDC 50 @ 84.85 4,242.52 -4,776.72 19-07-23
CVv070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 PPL 60 @ 68.85 4,130.71 - 646.01 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 TELE 200 @ 7.99 1,598.43 952.42 19-07-23
CV070096 21-07-23 T+2 BUY # 15236 TPLP 250 @ 13.41 3,351.90 4,304.32 19-07-23
GV07011421-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,413.00 - 2,108.68
GV07012321-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,814.00 4,705.32
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 SELL # 16880 AVN 100 @ 54.35 5,435.31 - 729.99 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 SELL # 16880 GGL 250 @ 11.02 2,755.64 - 3,485.63 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 SELL # 16880 PAEL 740 @ 10.94 8,097.44 - 11,583.07 20-07-23
CVv070104 24-07-23 T+2 SELL # 16880 PSMC 75 @ 111.47 8,360.16 - 19,943.23 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 BUY # 16204 ENGRO 50 @ 258.71 12,935.41 - 7,007.82 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 BUY # 16204 NETSOL 30 @ 89.34 2,680.05 - 4,327.77 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 BUY # 16204 PSO 25 @ 119.91 2,997.80 -1,329.97 20-07-23
CV070104 24-07-23 T+2 BUY # 16204 TPLP 250 @ 13.43 3,358.28 2,028.31 20-07-23
GV07012424-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,814.00 - 4,785.69
GV07013124-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,726.00 - 59.69
CVv070113 25-07-23 T+2 SELL # 18087 FFL 100 @ 7.29 729.30 - 788.99 21-07-23
CVv070113 25-07-23 T+2 SELL # 18087 GGL 50 @ 11.27 563.63 - 1,352.62 21-07-23
CVv070113 25-07-23 T+2 SELL # 18087 TPLP 400 @ 13.81 5,5623.95 - 6,876.57 21-07-23
CVv070113 25-07-23 T+2 BUY # 17357 WTL 6250 @ 1.52 9,5622.13 2,645.56 21-07-23
GV07013225-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,726.00 -2,080.44
GV07013925-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 180.00 -1,900.44
GV07014026-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 180.00 - 2,080.44
GV070147 26-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,623.00 542.56
CVv070130 27-07-23 T+2 SELL # 20033 FFL 250 @ 7.13 1,783.22 - 1,240.66 25-07-23
CVv070130 27-07-23 T+2 BUY # 19564 ENGRO 7 @ 258.13 1,806.90 566.24 25-07-23
GV07014827-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 2,623.00 - 2,056.76
GV07015527-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,031.00 6,974.24
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 SELL # 21289 AVN 100 @ 55.55 5,5655.10 1,419.14 26-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 SELL # 21289 NETSOL 50 @ 93.01 4,650.72 - 3,231.58 26-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 SELL # 21289 PSO 37 @ 123.66 4,575.26 - 7,806.84 26-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 Difference # 10090 PSMC 25 @ 4.75 118.78 - 7,688.06 26-07-23
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CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 BUY # 20716 PPL 50 @ 70.2 3,510.21 -4,177.85 26-07-23
Cv070138 31-07-23 T+2 BUY # 20716 PSMC 25 @ 129.15 3,228.71 - 949.14 26-07-23
Cv070138 31-07-23 T+2 BUY # 20716 SSGC 300 @ 9.77 2,930.18 1,981.04 26-07-23
CVv070138 31-07-23 T+2 BUY # 20716 TPLP 200 @ 13.54 2,708.52 4,689.56 26-07-23
Cv070138 31-07-23 T+2 BUY # 20716 WTL 1000 @ 1.46 1,464.02 6,153.58 26-07-23
GV070156 31-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,031.00 -2,877.42
GV07016031-07-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,707.00 5,829.58
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 SELL # 22641 OGDC 50 @ 93.06 4,653.22 1,176.36 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 BUY # 22104 ILP 100 @ 37.72 3,771.67 4,948.03 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 BUY # 22104 TPLP 500 @ 13.43 6,713.79 11,661.82 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 SELL # 22641 PPL 300 @ 73.44 22,031.80 - 10,369.98 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 SELL # 22641 PSO 80 @ 130.29 10,423.19 - 20,793.17 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 BUY # 22104 ENGRO 55 @ 256.87 14,127.78 - 6,665.39 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 BUY # 22104 SHEL 50 @ 148.93 7,446.29 780.90 27-07-23
CVv080003 01-08-23 T+2 BUY # 22104 WTL 4000 @ 1.45 5,816.06 6,596.96 27-07-23
GV080005 01-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 8,707.00 -2,110.04
GV08001001-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,952.00 2,841.96
CV 080006 02-08-23 T+2 SELL # 24093 EPCL 50 @ 43.82 2,191.10 650.86 31-07-23
CV 080006 02-08-23 T+2 SELL # 24093 SSGC 300 @ 10.13 3,037.80 - 2,386.94 31-07-23
CV 080006 02-08-23 T+2 BUY # 23440 TPLP 250 @ 13.37 3,341.90 954.96 31-07-23
CV080006 02-08-23 T+2 BUY # 23440 WTL 1300 @ 1.4 1,817.21 2,772.17 31-07-23
GV080011 02-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 4,952.00 -2,179.83
GV080016 02-08-23 SMS CHARGES 01JUN2023 TO 343.20 - 1,836.63

30JUN2023
GV08001902-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,778.00 1,941.37
CV080010 03-08-23 T+2 SELL # 25678 GGL 300 @ 11.68 3,502.77 - 1,561.40 01-08-23
CV080010 03-08-23 T+2 SELL # 25678 ILP 200 @ 39.8 7,960.82 -9,5622.22 01-08-23
CVv080010 03-08-23 T+2 SELL # 25678 NRL 50 @ 226.5 11,324.85 - 20,847.07 01-08-23
CVv080010 03-08-23 T+2 SELL # 25678 PAEL 700 @ 11.9 8,328.28 - 29,175.35 01-08-23
CV080010 03-08-23 T+2 Difference # 12184 PSMC50 @ 3.74 187.08 - 28,988.27 01-08-23
CVv080010 03-08-23 T+2 BUY # 24875 HUBC 125 @ 85.26 10,657.62 - 18,330.65 01-08-23
CVv080010 03-08-23 T+2 BUY # 24875 SEARL 100 @ 47.1 4,710.35 - 13,620.30 01-08-23
CVv080010 03-08-23 T+2 BUY # 24875 SPEL 500 @ 12.87 6,433.77 - 7,186.53 01-08-23
CV080010 03-08-23 T+2 BUY # 24875 WTL 1000 @ 1.39 1,389.01 - 5,797.52 01-08-23
GV08002003-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,778.00 - 9,575.52
GV 080035 04-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,218.00 642.48
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 ENGRO 112 @ 266.14 29,807.48 - 29,165.00 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 GGL 250 @ 11.57 2,893.14 - 32,058.14 03-08-23
CV080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 PAEL 480 @ 11.79 5,658.42 - 37,716.56 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 PSMC 50 @ 130.77 6,538.67 - 44,255.23 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 TELE 950 @ 8.69 8,253.15 - 52,508.38 03-08-23
CVv080023 07-08-23 T+2 SELL # 28718 TPLP 1000 @ 13.81 13,812.38 - 66,320.76 03-08-23
GV080036 07-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,218.00 - 76,538.76
GV08004307-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,776.00 - 62,762.76
CVv 080030 08-08-23 T+2 SELL # 29857 SHEL 50 @ 146.31 7,315.72 -70,078.48 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 ENGRO 100 @ 260.01 26,001.08 - 44,077.40 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 EPCL 350 @ 44.84 15,692.54 - 28,384.86 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 HUBC 75 @ 84.92 6,368.77 - 22,016.09 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 IMAGE 500 @ 13.82 6,908.80 - 15,107.29 04-08-23
CV080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 MLCF 400 @ 32.87 13,148.66 - 1,958.63 04-08-23
CV 080030 08-08-23 T+2 BUY # 29276 WTL 4000 @ 1.35 5,381.02 3,422.39 04-08-23
GV 080044 08-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,776.00 - 10,353.61
GV080051 08-08-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 0.55 - 10,353.06

FEES JUL-2023
GV 080056 08-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,572.00 - 4,781.06
CVv080035 09-08-23 T+2 SELL # 31019 TPLP 750 @ 13.57 10,175.79 - 14,956.85 07-08-23
CV 080035 09-08-23 T+2 BUY # 30753 OGDC 167 @ 110.51 18,455.00 3,498.15 07-08-23
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GV080057 09-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 5,572.00 -2,073.85
GV080069 09-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,166.00 - 907.85
CVv080042 10-08-23 T+2 SELL # 31977 ILP 200 @ 39.85 7,970.82 - 8,878.67 08-08-23
CVv080042 10-08-23 T+2 BUY # 32155 EPCL 100 @ 43.68 4,367.73 -4,510.94 08-08-23
CVv080042 10-08-23 T+2 BUY # 32155 OGDC 28 @ 99.77 2,793.45 -1,717.49 08-08-23
CVv080042 10-08-23 T+2 BUY # 32155 WTL 600 @ 1.31 787.39 - 930.10 08-08-23
GV08007010-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,166.00 - 2,096.10
GV08007510-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,062.00 -1,034.10
GV080076 11-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,062.00 - 2,096.10
GV08008311-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,817.00 11,720.90
CV080059 15-08-23 T+2 SELL # 33913 ILP 250 @ 39.91 9,977.24 1,743.66 10-08-23
CVv080059 15-08-23 T+2 BUY # 34482 EFERT 100 @ 78.32 7,831.87 9,575.53 10-08-23
CV080059 15-08-23 T+2 BUY # 34482 EPCL 50 @ 42.63 2,131.27 11,706.80 10-08-23
GV080084 15-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,817.00 -2,110.20
GV080090 15-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,626.00 11,515.80
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 SELL # 34870 ENGRO 100 @ 268.47 26,847.24 - 15,331.44 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 SELL # 34870 HUBC 200 @ 87.14 17,428.48 - 32,759.92 11-08-23
CVv080062 16-08-23 T+2 SELL # 34870 MLCF 400 @ 31.92 12,767.38 - 45,527.30 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 SELL # 34870 OGDC 185 @ 102.25 18,915.85 - 64,443.15 11-08-23
CVv080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 CEPB 1000 @ 28.81 28,813.82 - 35,629.33 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 DGKC 150 @ 53.75 8,061.79 - 27,567.54 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 FLYNG 1000 @ 6.04 6,041.98 - 21,525.56 11-08-23
CV080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 KEL 10000 @ 2.1 21,045.66 - 479.90 11-08-23
CVv080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 SEARL 100 @ 42.43 4,242.53 3,762.63 11-08-23
CVv080062 16-08-23 T+2 BUY # 35550 WTL 1200 @ 1.25 1,497.80 5,260.43 11-08-23
GV080091 16-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 13,626.00 - 8,365.57
GV080096 16-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 619.00 - 7,746.57
CVv080072 17-08-23 T+2 BUY # 36539 ENGRO 20 @ 273.46 5,469.19 -2,277.38 15-08-23
GV080097 17-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 619.00 - 2,896.38
GV080104 17-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 790.00 - 2,106.38
GV080105 18-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 790.00 - 2,896.38
GV08011318-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,148.00 251.62
CVv080086 21-08-23 T+2 SELL # 37432 KEL 10000 @ 2.21 22,054.20 - 21,802.58 17-08-23
CVv080086 21-08-23 T+2 BUY # 38547 ENGRO 30 @ 258.62 7,758.74 - 14,043.84 17-08-23
GV08011421-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,148.00 -17,191.84
GV08012121-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,287.00 - 13,904.84
CVv080093 22-08-23 T+2 SELL # 38269 EFERT 100 @ 79.87 7,986.79 -21,891.63 18-08-23
CVv080093 22-08-23 T+2 BUY # 39572 ENGRO 25 @ 257.55 6,438.65 - 15,452.98 18-08-23
CVv080093 22-08-23 T+2 BUY # 39572 FLYNG 500 @ 5.91 2,953.48 - 12,499.50 18-08-23
CV080093 22-08-23 T+2 BUY # 39572 ILP 100 @ 42.01 4,201.43 - 8,298.07 18-08-23
CVv080093 22-08-23 T+2 BUY # 39572 OGDC 40 @ 100 4,000.09 - 4,297.98 18-08-23
GV08012222-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,287.00 - 7,584.98
GV080126 22-08-23 SMS CHARGES 01JUL2023 TO 772.50 - 6,812.48

31JUL2023

GV08012922-08-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 636.00 -6,176.48
CVv080100 23-08-23 T+2 BUY # 40543 ENGRO 5 @ 255.65 1,278.26 - 4,898.22 21-08-23
CVv080100 23-08-23 T+2 BUY # 40543 EPCL 100 @ 42.09 4,209.47 - 688.75 21-08-23
